Corporate Governance : Quarter ending : June 2024

1 Mr
2 Mr
3 Mr
4 Mr
5 Mrs
6 Mr
7 Mr
8 Ms

JAGDISH
RAIL
GUPTA
MANIT
GUPTA
MANAV
GUPTA
SACHIN
BHATLA

Renu
Sood

SATPAL
GARG

VINOD
KUMAR

PURVA
KANSAL

00115113

00889528

03091842

08182443

02280975

01074514

08576194

08205836

Executive
Director, MD

Executive Director
Executive Director

Executive Director

Non-Executive -
Independent
Director
Non-Executive -
Independent
Director,Chairperson
Non-Executive -
Independent
Director
Non-Executive -
Independent
Director

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Archives

Annexure |

I. Composition of Board of Directors

- Active

- Active

- Active

- Active

- Active

- Active

- Active

- Active

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

30-09-
2023

28-10-1991

07-02-2015

18-02-2012

23-07-2018

13-06-2019

01-10-2004

30-09-2019

17-08-2023

27-06-2019

28-01-2022

27-06-2019

30-09-2021

13-06-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2019

30-09-2023

60.00

29.00

60.00

33.00

60.00

57.00

57.00

10.00

Quarter Ending :June 2024

NA

Yes

No
0 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 2
1 2
1 0
1 0


https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/stylam-industries-limited/stylamind/526951/flag/7/corporate-governance/

Corporate Governance

Stylam Industries Limited

Scrip Code :526951

Quarter Ending : June 2024

Annexure 1

Il. Composition of Committees

Disclosure of notes on composition of committees explanatory

Whether the Audit Committee has a Regular Chairperson YES
Sr Nu?'::\tl)er Namen:):rgg:::\ittee Category 1 of directors Ca(:(ier?ezxi of AppD:it:trilnt CE::::t(i);n Remarks
1 101074514 | SATPAL GARG ﬂ%ﬁf:fg::tvgi}ector Chairperson 01-10-2004 - -
2 | 00115113 | JAGDISH RAI GuPTA | EXCutive Director Member 01-09-2018 - -
3 02280975 | Renu Sood I'\:I(:ir;f;(sg::litvgi-rector Member 27-03-2021 } -
Whether the Nomination and remuneration committee has a
Regular Chairperson YES
I L e I — I I R
1 /08576194 | VINOD KUMAR I'\rl:t)jr;-rl)zé(r?g:r:itvgi-rector Chairperson 28-01-2021 - -
2 | 01074514 | SATPAL GARG I'\:I(Zir;f:r?g:r:itvgi-rector Member 01-10-2004 - -
3 | 02280975 | Renu Sood I'\::zir;f::g::tvgi-rector Member 27-03-2021 - -
Whether the Stakeholders Rela.tionship Committee has a Regular YES
Chairperson
Sr Nu?’::\ll)er Nament‘):rgg::;nittee Category 1 of directors Ca;ﬁgez?;i of AppD:it:trifent CE:;:t?(:n Remarks
1 /01074514 | SATPAL GARG Il\rlwgi';f;(:g:r:itvgi-rector Chairperson 12-05-2008 - -
2 100115113 | JAGDISH RAI GUPTA | CXecutive Director Member 31-05-1995 - -
3 | 02280975 | Renu Sood Il\:lct)ir;-rl)zé(r?g:r:itvgi-rector Member 27-03-2021 - -



https://www.bseindia.com/
https://www.bseindia.com/

Whether the Risk Management Committee has a Regular

Chairperson YES
Sr Nu[::\'\:)er Namen:)efr:;:?ittee Category 1 of directors Ca;:_gezzrzs of Appng::tr(:\];nt Czsa;:t(i)cf)n Remarks
1 /01074514 | SATPAL GARG I’\rl:zir;f::g::tvgi-rector Chairperson 27-05-2021 - -
2 | 08576194 | VINOD KUMAR mzr;:z;r?g:r:itvgi-rector Member 21-05-2021 - -
3 00115113 | JAGDISH RAI GUPTA | EXecutive Director Member 27-05-2021 - -
Whether the Corporate Social Responsibility Committee has a
Regular Chairperson
Sr NanI\'\Il)er Namen?:n(jgz:?ittee Category 1 of directors Ca;ierge?:?c’)r?s of Apsc?it:tr%fent Czsa;:t?:n Remarks
1 100115113 | JAGDISH RAI GUPTA Executive Director Chairperson 12-08-2015 - -
2 | 00889528 | MANIT GUPTA Executive Director Member 12-08-2015 - -
3 | 01074514 | SATPAL GARG I’\rl:zir;f::g::tvgi-rector Member 12:08-2015 - -




Corporate Governance

Stylam Industries Limited

Scrip Code :526951 Quarter Ending : June 2024

Annexure 1

1. Meeting Of Board Of Directors

Disclosure of notes on meeting of board of directors explanatory | -

Maximum gap
between

Date(s) of meeting (Enter dates of . Total Number of Number of Directors present*(All No. of Independent
. . any two Notes fornot ~ Whether requirement of . . . . . .
Sr Previous quarter and Current quarter in L . Directors as on date of  directors including Independent Directors attending the
. consecutive(in providing Date  Quorum met (Yes/No) . . .
chronological order) the meeting Director) meeting*
number
of days)
1 29-01-2024 - - Yes 8.00 8 4

2 27-05-2024 118 - Yes 8.00 8 4



https://www.bseindia.com/
https://www.bseindia.com/

Corporate Governance

Stylam Industries Limited

Scrip Code :526951

Quarter Ending : June 2024

Annexure 1

IV. Meeting Of Committees

Disclosure of notes on meeting of committees explanatory

Maximum gap
between any

Wheth
EnterDate(s) of meeting (Enter dates two e Total Number of Directors in  Number of Directors Present Nc
. . Name of other Reason for not requirement of . . . . .
Sr Name of Committee of Previous quarter and Current consecutive the Committee as on date (All directors including Dire:
. . E committee providing date Quorum met . .
quarter in chronological order meetings . of the meeting Independent director)
(details)
(in number of
days)

1 | Audit Committee 29 Jan 2024 - - . Yes 3 3 2
2 | Audit Committee 27 May 2024 118 - - Yes 3 3 2
3 | Risk Management 29 Jan 2024 - - - Yes 3 3 2

Committee
4 | RiskManagement 27 May 2024 118 - - Yes 3 3 2

Committee

Corporate Social
5 | Responsibility 29 Jan 2024 - - - Yes 3 3 1

Committee

Corporate Social
6 | Responsibility 27 May 2024 118 - - Yes 3 3 1

Committee

Stakeholders
7 | Relationship 01 Mar 2024 - - - Yes 3 3 2

Committee



https://www.bseindia.com/
https://www.bseindia.com/

Corporate Governance

Stylam Industries Limited

Scrip Code :526951

Quarter Ending : June 2024

Annexure 1

V. Related Party Transactions

Compliance If status is “No” details of
Sr Subject status non-compliance may be
(Yes/No/NA) given here
1 | Whether prior approval of audit committee obtained Yes -
2 | Whether shareholder approval obtained for material RPT NA -
3 Whether details of RPT entered into pursuant to omnibus approval have been Yes i

reviewed by audit committee

Disclosure of notes on related party transactions

Disclosure of notes of material transaction with related party



https://www.bseindia.com/
https://www.bseindia.com/

