Archives

																	Quarter	Ending :June 202
								A I. Composition	nnexure I n of Board o	f Directors								
Discl	osure of no	tes on compos	ition of board	of directors explanatory													NA	
Whet	her the liste	ed entity has a	Regular Chai	rperson													Yes	
Whet	her Chairpe	erson is related	to MD or CE	EO													No	
	Title (Mr/Ms)	Name of the Director	DIN	Category	Disqualifid	cation of Directors u	under section 164 of	the Companies Act	t, 2013	Whether special resolution passed? [Refer Reg.	Date of passing special	Initial Date of Appointment	Date of Reappointment	Date of cessation	Tenure of Director (in	No of Directorship in listed entities including this listed entity (Refer	No of Independent Directorship in listed entities including this listed entity	Number of memberships in Audit/ Stakeholder Committee(s) including this listed entity
	()	Director			Whether the director is disqualified?	Start Date of disqualification	End Date of disqualification	Details of disqualification	Current status	17(1A) of Listing Regulations]	resolution	rippointment			months)	Regulation 17A of Listing Regulations)	(Refer Regulation 17A(1) of Listing Regulations	(Refer Regulation 26(1) of Listing Regulations)
	Mr	JAGDISH RAI GUPTA	00115113	Executive Director,MD	No	-	-	-	Active	NA	-	28-10-1991	27-06-2019	-	60.00	1	0	2
2	Mr	MANIT GUPTA	00889528	Executive Director	No	-	-	-	Active	NA	-	07-02-2015	28-01-2022	-	29.00	1	0	0
	Mr	MANAV GUPTA	03091842	Executive Director	No	-	-	-	Active	NA	-	18-02-2012	27-06-2019	-	60.00	1	0	0
	Mr	SACHIN BHATLA	08182443	Executive Director	No	-	-	-	Active	NA	-	23-07-2018	30-09-2021	-	33.00	1	0	0
	Mrs	Renu Sood	02280975	Non-Executive - Independent Director	No	-	-	-	Active	NA	-	13-06-2019	13-06-2019	-	60.00	1	1	2
5	Mr	SATPAL GARG	01074514	Non-Executive - Independent Director,Chairperson	No	-	-	-	Active	NA	-	01-10-2004	30-09-2019	-	57.00	1	1	2
7	Mr	VINOD KUMAR	08576194	Non-Executive - Independent Director	No	-	-	-	Active	NA	-	30-09-2019	30-09-2019	-	57.00	1	1	0
3	Ms	PURVA KANSAL	08205836	Non-Executive - Independent Director	No	-	-	-	Active	Yes	30-09- 2023	17-08-2023	30-09-2023	-	10.00	1	1	0

Stylam Industries Limited					
Scrip Code :526951	Quarter Ending : June 2024				

Annexure 1

II. Composition of Committees

Disclosure of notes on composition of committees explanatory	-
--	---

Audit Committee Details

	Whether t	he Audit Committee has	a Regular Chairperson	YES			
Sr	DIN Number	Number members Category 1 of directors		Category 2 of directors	Date Of Appointment	Date of Cessation	Remarks
1	01074514	SATPAL GARG	Non-Executive - Independent Director	Chairperson	01-10-2004	-	-
2	00115113	JAGDISH RAI GUPTA	Executive Director	Member	01-09-2018	-	-
3	02280975	Renu Sood	Non-Executive - Independent Director	Member	27-03-2021	-	-

Nomination and remuneration committee

	Whether the	Nomination and remun Regular Chairpe	eration committee has a rson	YES			
Sr	DIN Name of Committee Number members Category 1 of directors		Category 2 of directors	Date Of Appointment	Date of Cessation	Remarks	
1	08576194	VINOD KUMAR	Non-Executive - Independent Director	Chairperson	28-01-2021	-	-
2	01074514	SATPAL GARG	Non-Executive - Independent Director	Member	01-10-2004	-	-
3	02280975	Renu Sood	Non-Executive - Independent Director	Member	27-03-2021	-	-

Stakeholders Relationship Committee

V	Vhether the S	takeholders Relationship Chairperson	o Committee has a Regular	YES			
Sr	DIN Number	Name of Committee members	Category 1 of directors		Date Of Appointment	Date of Cessation	Remarks
1	01074514	SATPAL GARG	Non-Executive - Independent Director	Chairperson	12-05-2008	-	-
2	00115113	JAGDISH RAI GUPTA	Executive Director	Member	31-05-1995	-	-
3	02280975	Renu Sood	Non-Executive - Independent Director	Member	27-03-2021	-	-

Risk Management Committee

	Whether th	ne Risk Management Co Chairperson		YES			
Sr	DIN Number	Name of Committee members	Category 1 of directors	Category 2 of directors	Date Of Appointment	Date of Cessation	Remarks
1	01074514	SATPAL GARG	Non-Executive - Independent Director	Chairperson	27-05-2021	-	-
2	08576194	VINOD KUMAR	Non-Executive - Independent Director	Member	27-05-2021	-	-
3	00115113	JAGDISH RAI GUPTA	Executive Director	Member	27-05-2021	-	-

Corporate Social Responsibility Committee

	Whether the	Corporate Social Respo Regular Chairpe	nsibility Committee has a rson				
Sr	DIN Number	Name of Committee members	Category 1 of directors		Date Of Appointment	Date of Cessation	Remarks
1	00115113	JAGDISH RAI GUPTA	Executive Director	Chairperson	12-08-2015	-	-
2	00889528	MANIT GUPTA	Executive Director	Member	12-08-2015	-	-
3	01074514	SATPAL GARG	Non-Executive - Independent Director	Member	12-08-2015	-	-

Stylam Industries Limited					
Scrip Code :526951	Quarter Ending : June 2024				

Annexure 1

III. Meeting Of Board Of Directors

	Disclosure of notes on	meeting of board of di	ectors explanator	у		-	
Sr	Date(s) of meeting (Enter dates of Previous quarter and Current quarter in chronological order)	Maximum gap between any two consecutive(in number of days)	Notes for not providing Date	Whether requirement of Quorum met (Yes/No)	Total Number of Directors as on date of the meeting	Number of Directors present*(All directors including Independent Director)	No. of Independent Directors attending the meeting*
1	29-01-2024	-	-	Yes	8.00	8	4
2	27-05-2024	118	-	Yes	8.00	8	4

Stylam Ind	stries Limited
Scrip Code :526951	Quarter Ending : June 2024

Annexure 1

IV. Meeting Of Committees

	IV. Meeting Of Committees											
Di	sclosure of notes on mee	ting of committees explanatory				-						
Sr	Name of Committee	EnterDate(s) of meeting (Enter dates of Previous quarter and Current quarter in chronological order	Maximum gap between any two consecutive meetings (in number of days)	Name of other committee	Reason for not providing date	Whether requirement of Quorum met (details)	Total Number of Directors in the Committee as on date of the meeting	Number of Directors Present (All directors including Independent director)	Nc Direc			
1	Audit Committee	29 Jan 2024	-	-	-	Yes	3	3	2			
2	Audit Committee	27 May 2024	118	-	-	Yes	3	3	2			
3	Risk Management Committee	29 Jan 2024	-	-	-	Yes	3	3	2			
4	Risk Management Committee	27 May 2024	118	-	-	Yes	3	3	2			
5	Corporate Social Responsibility Committee	29 Jan 2024	-	-	-	Yes	3	3	1			
6	Corporate Social Responsibility Committee	27 May 2024	118	-	-	Yes	3	3	1			
7	Stakeholders Relationship Committee	01 Mar 2024	-	-	-	Yes	3	3	2			

Stylam Industries Limited		
Scrip Code :526951	Quarter Ending : June 2024	

Annexure 1

V. Related Party Transactions

Sr	Subject	Compliance status (Yes/No/NA)	If status is "No" details of non-compliance may be given here
1	Whether prior approval of audit committee obtained	Yes	-
2	Whether shareholder approval obtained for material RPT	NA	-
3	Whether details of RPT entered into pursuant to omnibus approval have been reviewed by audit committee	Yes	-
Disclosure of notes on related party transactions		-	
Disclosure of notes of material transaction with related party		-	